
Pachet

I.D.: 55171742

Data publicarii	16.03.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 623,57 RON - 623,57 RON

Descriere: 1 DOSAR PVC BUC 100 0,42 42,00 2 DOSAR CARTON SINA BUC 100 0,38 38,00 3 PIX PASTA ALBA STRA BUC 100 0,42 42,00 4 PIX PASTA ROSIE BUC 10 0,84 8,40 5 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 10 0,84 8,40 6 CALCULATOR BIROU CANON 14 DIG BUC 5 37,82 189,10 7 PERFORATOR P840 BUC 5 29,41 147,05 8 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 SET 3 5,88 17,64 9 BIBLIORAFI PVC 8 CM BUC 20 4,62 92,40 10 VOCABULAR BUC 30 0,84 25,20 11 TEXT MARKER BUC 10 2,10 21,00 12 MARKER C.D BUC 12 2,10 25,20 13 DISCOUNT 5% BUC -1 32,82 -32,82
